Approved Sublets
For the Period 7/1/2019 Thru 7/31/2019

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 8/6/2019

DPNO JOB NAME

17140
17140
19405
19129
19112
19108
19102
18412
19108
18148
19109
19110
19113
19113
18140
19402
18140
18140
18140
17140
19115
19407
18114
19113
18123
19110
18151
19110
18119
19115
18132
19106
19115
18147
18138
19404
19433
18142

RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME
RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311

TOMLIN STATION ROAD(CR 607) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONT.N
ROUTE 18, FROM ROUTE 27 TO BUCKINGHAM DRIVE, CONTRACT
ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM

PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH 1-295 SB & NB
ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
ROUTE 40, NJ TURNPIKE TO E. QUILLYTOWN ROAD, PAVEMENT
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV.
Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-2

MRRC North, Sub-Region N-2, Contract No. N210, Rts: 23,46,&

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-2

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-2

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2015-2

RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME
ROUTE 72 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION, ROUTE 70 to SAVORY & STE\
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113

ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE
Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

ROUTE 94 BRIDGE OVER PAULINS KILL & CR 521 (STILLWATER ROAI
RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV.
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER

RT. 287 NB, RT.202/206 TO SOUTH STREET(CO.RT.601), RE-ADV.
ROUTE 72 EAST ROAD; GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE AND STRUCT
ROUTE 72 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION, ROUTE 70 to SAVORY & STE\
ROUTE 322 BUSINESS, BRIDGE OVER RACCOON CREEK

ROUTE 15 BRIDGE OVER MAIN STREET, CONT.NO. 012143170
ROUTE 72 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION, ROUTE 70 to SAVORY & STE\
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2013-2, RT.440, CON'
ROUTE 80 BRIDGES OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER CONTRACT NO. 03214
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-1, Contract No. C112

MTN CONCRETE STRUC. REP. NORTH - 2019

PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% STATE
100% STATE
STATE
NHP-0607(305)
NHP-0018(303)
HSIP-0022(340)
NHP-0009(317)
NHP-0295(326)
HSIP-0022(340)
100% STATE
100% State
NHP-0287(356)
NHP 0078 (327)
NHP 0078 (327)
100% State
100% STATE
100% State
100% State
100% State
100% STATE
NHP-0072(306)
N/A
NHP-0047(300)
NHP 0078 (327)
NHP-0094(302)
NHP-0287(356)
NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-0287(356)
NHP-0072(305)
NHP-0072(306)
100% STATE
NHP-0015(305)
NHP-0072(306)
100% State
NHP-0080(323)
STATE

100%

STP- 0681 (301)
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7/31/2019
7/31/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
7/29/2019
7/29/2019
7/26/2019
7/26/2019
7/26/2019
7/25/2019
7/25/2019
7/25/2019
7/25/2019
7/25/2019
7/24/2019
7/24/2019
7/24/2019
7/23/2019
7/22/2019
7/22/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/16/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
RENCOR, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SOUTH STATE, INC.

D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
JPC GROUP, INC.

SPARWICK CONTRACTING, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

SUBCONTRACTOR

TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

NORTH AMERICAN PIPELINE SERVI(
DMJ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC
BYRD DOG PAVING LLC

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

ALLIANCE LANDSCAPING, INC.
CAPITAL CONCRETE, INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
MATTIOLA SERVICES, LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

VETERAN STEEL, LLC

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ALLAN BRITEWAY ELECTRICAL UTIL
GROUND/WATER TREATMENT & TE(
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

RIVERVIEW PAVING, INC.

ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION C(
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
THE LINER CO INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
SWERRP, INC.

ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
DAIDONE ELECTRIC INC.
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC
MICHAEL SCIOSCIA DBA MASCO MA
WATERS & BUGBEE, INC.

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP



DPNO JOB NAME

19122
18151
18135
19402
18148
18136
19407
19108
19113
19113
19113
17110
19113
19108
19108
18136
19407
19109
19109
19108
18132
19112
19121
18468
19121
19121
18150
18150
18114
19109
18143
19109
18147
15133
19112
19121
19121
19121
19121
19121
18107

ROUTE 33, CR 527 ( MILLHURST RD/ SWEETMANS RD) TO HOWELL F
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2016-4

MRRC North, Sub-Region N-2, Contract No. N210, Rts: 23,46,&

ROUTE 40, NJ TURNPIKE TO E. QUILLYTOWN ROAD, PAVEMENT
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113

ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5

Route 78, Union Ave to New Jersey Turnpike Exit 58

ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-1, Contract No. S113

ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
ROUTE 322 BUSINESS, BRIDGE OVER RACCOON CREEK

ROUTE 18, FROM ROUTE 27 TO BUCKINGHAM DRIVE, CONTRACT
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
MTN Resurfacing Contract No. 521

ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
ROUTE 195 WB, RT. 295 TO CR 524/539 (OLD YORK ROAD), RESURF/
ROUTE 195 WB, RT. 295 TO CR 524/539 (OLD YORK ROAD), RESURF/
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
Rt 322 & COUNTY RT 551 (KINGS HWY) INTERSECTION IMPROVEMEI
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 2013-2, RT.440, CON'
ROUTE 27 OVER CARTER'S BROOK AND TEN MILE RUN TRIBUTARY
ROUTE 18, FROM ROUTE 27 TO BUCKINGHAM DRIVE, CONTRACT
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
ROUTE 35, CR 4 (HOLMDEL ROAD / MAIN STREET) TO ROUTE 9
1-295 NB BRIDGE OVER NJ TURNPIKE RT 40 AND SALEM CANAL

—~ o~~~

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0033(312)
NHP-0120 (302)
100% State
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0046(336)
N/A
HSIP-0022(340)
NHP 0078 (327)
NHP 0078 (327)
NHP 0078 (327)
100% STATE
NHP 0078 (327)
HSIP-0022(340)
HSIP-0022(340)
NHP-0046(336)
N/A

100% State
100% State
HSIP-0022(340)
100% STATE
NHP-0018(303)
NHP-0035(326)
N/A
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0195(304)
NHP-0195(304)
NHP-0047(300)
100% State
NHP-0322(319)
100% State
100% State
NHP-0039(119)
NHP-0018(303)
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0035(326)
NHP-0295(327)
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7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/12/2019
7/12/2019
7/12/2019
7/10/2019
7/10/2019
7/10/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019
7/7/2019
7/5/2019
7/5/2019
7/5/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/3/2019
7/2/2019

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
SOUTH STATE, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VEI
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
JPC GROUP, INC.

DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SOUTH STATE, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC
MONTANA CONSTRUCTION CORP.,
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
DEFINO CONTRACTING COMPANY
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
DAYTON INSPECTION SERVICES IN(
CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI(
MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, |
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING
MUNOZ ENGINEERING P.C.
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
ARCHER STEEL CONSTRUCTION C(
DIEHL ELECTRIC, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

DIEHL ELECTRIC, INC.

LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC

ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPING CO., |
ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
ROTH BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

Danella Construction Corp. of NJ, Inc.
ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
ALLIANCE LANDSCAPING, INC.
BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PRECISION DRILLING INC
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
BREVARD SURVEYING & MAP,LLC
ALLIANCE LANDSCAPING, INC.



